WE ATE hAPPY TO NOfitY YOU thAt ThE TO PROVIDE REPAIR OF SEEDLING METAL AND STAND FOR THE OPERATION OF URBAN
AGRICULTURE PROJECTTRF-184-20-10-202 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calcutated and Responsive
Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalent to SEVENTY-SIXTHOUSAND PESOS ONLY. (Php. 76,000.00).

REPAIR OF
801, metalworks, Qty: 56 length.
*ltem No.: 1032, painting works, Qty: 60 sq.m.
"lnclusive: VAT.

NURSERY 76,000.00

TOTALAMOUNT: 76,000.00

I

P.O. #: TRF-1 84-20-1 0-1 56

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signlng both copies in the space provided below.